
50 YEARS
The only world-wide educationalinstitution established for this periodis the IC.S_ 5,000,000 students have
beneflted by I.C.S training. In everycountryformerL.C.S.menare leaders intheir professions or trades. Why notYoU?
Radio Engineer Journalism
MechanicalEng. ArchitectureElectric Power Accountancy
and Lighting Ground Eng.ProfessionalExams. Aeronautical
Advice and Free Prospectus on re-quest.Noobligation, So send to-day:

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept. L, 182 Wakefield 8t.,Wellington.

RADIOTRON
VALVES
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Join-the RA
'HOBBIES 0
CLUB/�

The objects of the Club are to en-
courage the home construction ofradio sets; to help memberswith anyradio problems; to put members intouch with others with similar aimsand interests; and to keep membersposted, monthly, with the latest inradio per medium of the "RADIO
GRAM: Members are kn0Wn @S
"RAHOBS:

SPECIAL OFFERIf You Join Now
Youwill get, in addition to member
ship privileges and advantages, TheLamphouse Annual, Member'$ Badge,Member'$ Magazine the 'RADIO
GRAM; everymonth for 12 months,all for 4/-, which includes postage.
Signyournarieandaddressbelow,tearoff, andpost,withyourremittance,to

The LAMPHOUSE, 11 Manners
Street;Wellington

NAME

ADDRESS

CLUB

ICOMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
6. O A musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

6.45 Heroes of the Frozen Wilds:
Amundsen

*7. O The Celebrity session
7.16 Andy the "Yes" Man
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
7.45 People Like Us8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
9.15 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
9.30 A Wide Range Concert.*10. 0 Around the Bandstand (David
Combridge)

10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter|10.48 Rhythm and variety|12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 15
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Fashion's fancies (Happi Hill)8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.15 A musical programme*9.45 Morning’ Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

10. 0 The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

10.30 Morning tea session: "The In-
laws"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
*11. 0 Rhythm and Romance (Wide
Range)

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Grace Green)

12. 0 The luncheon session
2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill)8.0 A light musical programme*4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Cirdle
(Dorothy Haigh) |.

5. 0 The children’s session
6. 0 A musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

7. O The Celebrity session
7.15 Doctor Mac.
*7.30 The Melody Storyteller
7.45 Tavern tunes |*8. 0 The Guest Announcer9.0 Professor Speedee’s "Ask-It

| Basket"
9.30 A Wide Range Concert
10. 0 Maoriland melodies (Te Ari
Pitama)

10.15 The Laugh of the Week
10.30 Cavalcade of drama: ""Wuther-
ing Heights"’

10.45 Rhythm and variety
12. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 16
6. Oa.m.- Breakfast session
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.15 A musical: programme
10.15 Hollywood on the Air
*10.30 Morning tea session: "The In-
laws"

10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Grace Green)

12. O The luncheon session
*2. Op.m. Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Jill)3. 0 A light musical programme4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Dorothy Haigh)

6. 0 The children’s session

------>$

6. 0 A musical programme
6.45 Week-end sports preview
*7.15 King’s Cross Flats8.0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces BS)

8.40 Diggers’ session
9.16 Our First Hundred Years9.30 "The Toff,’ 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter

*10. 0 The Misery Club
10.16 The Laugh of the Week
10.30 Rhythm and variety
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 17
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Fashion's fancies (Happi Hill)9.16 A musical programme

*9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. O Popular recordings
12. O The luncheon session
2. Op.m. Music and sports flashes*3. 0 Gold
5. 0 The children’s session
6. 0 Jill sings
6.15 Sports results
6.45 Songs that inspire us

ZB STOP PRESS
Last-minute changes in, or additions
to programmes, are given in_ this
special "ZB STOP PRESS PANEL."
Watch for these special announce-
ments.

JERRY TO TOUR NEW ZEALAND
Jerry will leave Auckland by air
on a tour of New Zealand on
August 14.
On August 14-15 he will be In
Dunedin, on August 16 in Christ-
church, on August 20 in Welling-
ton, on August 22 in Palmerston
North and Feilding, and on August
23, If possible, in Wanganui.
His usual broadcasts on Mon-
days, Wednesdays, and Thursdays,will be given from wherever he
happens to be,

7. 0
7.15
7.30

*8. 0
8.15
8.30
9. 0
9.15
*10.15
10.45
12. 0

The Celebrity session
King’s Cross Flats
The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
The Melody Storyteller
Speedee Telephone Quiz
What I'd Like to Have Said
Long Live the Emperor!
Beyond Reasonable Doubt
The Laugh of the Week
Dance music
Close down

"Songs That Inspire Us"
A session with a patrioticflavour broadcast to-night at 6.45
p.m,
"Sons of the Brave" (Bid-
good): Peter Dawson.
"Lords of the Air’: Harold
Williams.
‘We Must All Stick Together":
H.M. Coldstream Guards and
Dennis Noble with Male Quartet."Brothers of Empire’: Clem
Williams and Vocal Quartet.

4ZB DUNEDIN1280kc 234m
SUNDAY, AUGUST 11

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Around the rotunda
*9.15 Hospital session (Don Donalde
son)

11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children's
Choir

11.15 Melodies for Sunday.11.45 Wide Range music12. 0 Request session
2. Op.m. Radio matinee3.0 Variety programme*5. O Musical souvenirs
5.45 Wide Range choirs6.15 A talk on Social Justice6.30 Tunes from the talkies6.45 Popular recordings7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.16 The melody master*7.30 The Listeners’ Club7.45 The " Man in the Street" seg-sion
8.30 A musical programme90 Cavaleade of drama: "The Lifeof Brigham Young"9.45 Wide Range
10. 0 Variety
12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 12
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)

10.30 Morning tea session: " TheIn-Laws "’
*10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance11.30 The Shopping Re porter
(Jessie) ‘

12.15 p.m. The Balclutha session2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.0 Variety
3.45 Wide Range melodies*4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Breta)

5. 0 The Children’s session
6.16 The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
6.30 Benefits to Mankind: " Red
Cross "

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.16 Andy, the ‘‘ Yes Man
7.30 The Listeners’ Club
*7.45 People Like Us
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Spelling Jackpot
9. O House party
9.30 The Berkeley. Cabaret


